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ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simuiltaneous Dedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase]
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

C T8 756

1] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] Cplerctor! V. , 2. O/L A
[A]  Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication —L—i !Delen Ene 24 Redkect.o.

[1 NsL [] NsP [] sSD Company, L, P. /
ye\l/‘s_:l KA?’/’ (ﬁ)bﬂ '2 71;( /e

Check One Only for [B] or [C] + 6 oclH

(B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement ) §
0 bpHC X ctB [J PLc [ pc [ ors [J oM ¢ C25-4l18&
Focl : JABALIN,

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery Y, £l AW A, EF
/

(1 wex [] pMx [] swDp [] P [ ] EOR [] PPR -
SCUThhes T

[D] Other: Specify

2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or [_] Does Not Apply
[A] [X] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

(B] [] Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
[C] [ ] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice

(D] X Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO

U.S. Bureau of Land Management ~ Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office

[E] [] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
[F] [[] Waivers are Attached

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[4] CERTIFICATION: Ihereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required informatiefi and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement mugt bg’dompleted by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Erin Workman Regulatory Compliance Prof ~ _ 052415
Print or Type Name Title Date
Erin. Workman@dvn.com

E-mail Address



— Devon Energy Corporation 405 552-7970 Phone
333 West Sheridan Avenue Erin.workman@dvn.com

|
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-5010
devon
- "W ~

e

May 24, 2015
1015 BAY 271 A H: 25

Mr. Richard Ezeanyim

State of New Mexico

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re: Central Tank Battery
Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 1H, Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 2H, Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 3H, Ragin Cajun 13 Fed
1H, Ragin Cajun 13 Fed 2H, Ragin Cajun 14 Fed 1H, Rattlesnake 13 Fed 2H
Section,T, R: Sec 12, T26S, R34E, Sec 13, T26S, R34E, & Sec. 14, T26S, R34E

Lease: NMNM100567, NMNM100568, & NMNM094118

APl; 30-025-41188, 30-025-42256, 30-025-42257, 30-025-41259, & 30-025-41273
30-025-41541, & 30-025-41247

Pool: Jabalina; Delaware SW

County: Lea Co., New Mexico

Dear Mr. Ezeanyim:

Please find attached the OCD Form C-107B application for a Central Tank Battery for the
aforementioned wells.

A copy of this application has been submitted to the Bureau of Land Management, we will submit their
approval upon receipt.

The working interest, royalty interest and overriding royalty interest owners are not identical;
notification has been sent via certified mail (see attached).

Should you have any questions or need further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me at
(405) 552-7970.

Sincgrely,

gulatory Compliance Professional

Enclosures



District 1 State of New Mexico Form C-107-B

g?:gcfrﬁmh Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised June 10, 2003

1301 W. Grand Ave, Artesia, NM 88210

District 11T OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit the original

]lgg):tg::)tl;r\?}zos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 1220 S. St Francis Drive application to the Santa Fe

1220 S. St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 office with one copy to the

87505 appropriate District Office.
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP)

OPERATOR NAME: Devon Energy Production Co., LP

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 333 W Sheridan Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102

APPLICATION TYPE:

[ Pool Commingling [XLease Commingling [JPool and Lease Commingling [JOff-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled)
LEASE TYPE: [ Fee (] State (X Federal

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? [ ]Yes DINo If“Yes”, please include the appropriate Order No.

Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling
KYes [No

(A) POOL COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

Gravities / BTU of Calculated Gravities / Calculated Value of
(1) Pool Names and Codes Non-Commingled BTU of Commingled Commingled Volumes
Production Production Production

(2)  Are any wells producing at top allowables? [JYes [No
(3) Hasall interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? OYes [No.

(4) Measurement type: [ JMetering [] Other (Coriolis Test Method)
(5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? [JYes [JNo If “yes”, describe why commingling should be approved

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Pool Name and Code.

(2) Isall production from same source of supply? [KYes [No

(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? KYes [ONo
(4) Measurement type: [ JMetering [X] Other (Coriolis Test )

(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Complete Sections A and E.

(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Please attached sheets with the following information

(1) Is all production from same source of supply? [XYes [INo
(2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners.

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types)
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location.
(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved.
(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and AP1 Numbers.

LE: Regulatory Compliance Prof. DATE: 05.24.15

TELEPHONE NUMBER: __ 405-552-7970

E-MAIL ADDRESS: Erin.workman@dvn.com



APPLICATION FOR A CENTRAL TANK BATTERY\OFF LEASE MEASUREMENT, SALES,
& STORAGE

Proposal for Ragin Cajun & Rattlesnake wells:
Devon Energy Production Company, LP is requesting approval for a Central Tank Battery for the following wells:

Federal Lease NMNM100567 (12.5%)
Well Name Location API # Pool 97597 BOPD OG MCFPD BTU

Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 1H Sec. 12, SWSE, T26S, R34E 30-025-41188 Jabalina; Delaware SW 223 40.0 604 12221
Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 2H Sec. 12, SWSW,T26S, R34E 30-025-42256 Jabalina; Delaware SW 223 40.0 604 1222.1%
Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 3H Sec. 12, SWSW,T26S, R34E 30-025-42257 Jabalina; Delaware SW 223 40.0 604 1222.1*

Federal Lease NMNM100568 (12.5%)

Well Name Location API # Pool 97597 BOPD OG MCFPD BTU
Ragin Cajun 13 Fed 1H Sec. 13, SESW, T26S, R34E 30-025-41259 Jabalina; Delaware SW 199  40.8 271 1251.2
Ragin Cajun 13 Fed 2H Sec. 13, SWSW,T26S, R34E 30-025-41273 Jabalina; Delaware SW 132 404 183 1204.1

Rattlesnake 13 Fed 2H  Sec. 13, NWNE,T26S, R34E 30-025-41247 Jabalina; Delaware SW 217 414 625 1277.0

Federal Lease NMNM094118 (12.5%)
Well Name Location API# Pool 97597 BOPD OG MCFPD BTU

Ragin Cajun 14 Fed 1H Sec. 14, SESE, T26S, R34E  30-025-41541 Jabalina; Delaware SW 199 408 271 1251.2.%
Ragin Cajun Battery Sec. 14, SESE, T26S, R34E

*Proposed number, oil gravity will be provided upon receipt.

Attached is a map that displays the federal leases and well locations in Sec.12, T26S, R34E, Sec. 13, T26S, R34E, & Sec. 14, T26S, 34E

The BLM's interest in all eight wells is 12.5%
Oil & Gas metering:

The central tank battery is located at the Ragin Cajun CTB Sec. 14, SESE, T26S, R34E in Lea County, New Mexico. The production
from each well will flow through its own three phase metered separator with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter to meter the oil, flow
meter to meter the water, and gas allocation meter to meter the gas. VRU will be allocated back to each well utilizing a percentage
of each wells monthly oil production.

The Ragin Cajun Battery will have 4 oil tanks that all 7 wells will utilize, as well as a Ragin Cajun CTB Meter that will be used as
BLM’s point of royalty measurement (number provided upon receipt), after measurement the production will flow through a
common Regency #57496 on location in the northeast comner of the battery. Oil, gas, and water volumes from each well producing
to this battery will be determined by using individual metered separators. Oil sold through a common Smith LACT Meters. LACT
Meter #1343E10166 & LACT Meter #1413E10065.

The Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 1H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter #390-49-320, then combines with the gas from the other wells and is measured by the
Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt), that will be utilized for BLM’s royalty measurement, commingles
with the production from the Mean Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then flows to the Regency
#57496. Once the water and oil are separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter S\N 14408680,
commingles with the oil from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the heater/treaters, then into a
common production line which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a turbine meter, flows to the
FWKO, and then to one of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

The Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 2H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter (number provided upon receipt), then combines with the gas from the other wells and is
measured by the Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt) that will be utilized for BLM’s royalty measurement,
commingles with the production from the Mean Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then flows to the
Regency #57496. Once the water and oil are separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter (number
provided upon receipt), commingles with the oil from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the
heater/treaters, then into a common production line which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a
turbine meter, flows to the FWKO, and then to one of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

The Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 3H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter (number provided upon receipt), then combines with the gas from the other wells and is
measured by the Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt) that will be utilized for BLM’s royalty measurement,



cemmingles with the production from the Mean Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then flows to the
Regency #57496. Once the water and oil are separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter (number
provided upon receipt), commingles with the oil from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the
heater/treaters, then into a common production line which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a
turbine meter, flows to the FWKO, and then to one of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

The Ragin Cajun 13 Fed 1H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter #390-49-317, then combines with the gas from the other wells and is measured by the
Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt), that will be utilized for BLM’s royalty measurement, commingles
with the production from the Mean Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then to the Regency #57496.
Once the water and oil are separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter S\N 14405872, commingles with
the oil from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the heater/treaters, then into a common production
line which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a turbine meter, flows to the FWKO, and then to
one of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

The Ragin Cajun 13 Fed 2H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter #390-49-318, then combines with the gas from the other wells and is measured by the
Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt), that will be utilized for BLM’s royalty measurement, commingles
with the production from the Mean Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then to the Regency #57496.
Once the water and oil are separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter S\N 14410278, commingles with
the oil from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the heater/treaters, then into a common production
line which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a turbine meter, flows to the FWKO, and then to
one of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

The Rattlesnake 13 Fed 2H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter #390-49-319, then combines with the gas from the other wells and is measured by the
Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt), that will be utilized for BLM’s royalty measurement, commingles
with the production from the Mean Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then to the Regency #57496.
Once the water and oil are separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter S|N 14405888, commingles with
the oil from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the heater/treaters, then into a common production
line which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a turbine meter, flows to the FWKO, and then to
one of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

The Ragin Cajun 14 Fed 1H flows into a production header then into its own three phase metering separator, where after separation
gas is routed to the gas allocation meter (number provided upon receipt), then combines with the gas from the other wells and is
measured by the Ragin Cajun CTB Meter (number provided upon receipt), commingles with the production from the Mean
Green 23 Fed 1H battery and the Mean Green 27 Fed 1H battery, then to the Regency #57496. Once the water and oil are
separated, the oil is then metered with a Micro Motion Coriolis Meter (number provided upon receipt), commingles with the oil
from all the other wells, along with the FWKO oil, and flows into one of the heater/treaters, then into a common production line
which then flows to one of the 500 bbl. oil tanks. The water is metered using a turbine meter, flows to the FWKO, and then to one
of the 500 bbl. water tanks, along with the water from the other wells.

Oil production will be allocated on a daily basis based on the Micro Motion Coriolis Meter for each well. The gas production will
be allocated based on the gas allocation meters. The gas from the VRU and from the gas allocation meters will commingle and
flow to the Ragin Cajun CTB Meter, which will be utilized as the point of BLM royalty measurement, then to Regency #57496.
These meters will be calibrated on a regular basis per API, NMOCD and BLM specifications. The BLM and OCD will be notified
of any future changes in the facilities.

Process and Flow Descriptions:

The flow of produced fluids is shown in detail on the enclosed Process Flow Diagram, along with a description of each
vessel and map which shows the lease boundaries, location of wells, facility, and gas sales meter. The proposed
commingling is appropriate based on the BLM’s guidance in IM 2013-152. The proposed commingling will maximize the
ultimate recovery of oil and/or gas from the federal leases and will reduce environmental impacts by minimizing surface
disturbance and emissions. The proposed commingling will reduce operating expenses, as well as, not adversely affect
federal royalty income, production accountability, or the distribution of royalty.

Devon Energy Production Company, LP understands the requested approval will not constitute the granting of any right-of-way or
construction rights not granted by the lease instrument.

Working, royalty, and overriding interest owners have been notified of this proposal via certified mail (see attached).



Signed:
Printed Waf€® Erin Workman

Title: Regulatory Compliance Professional
Date: 05.24.15
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Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

State of New Mexico HOBEBS ocoh.
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department "
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIONyG 1 8 2V
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

RECENED [0 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Y APt Number ! Poot Code > Pool Name
30-025-41188 37597 Jabalina; Delaware
* Property Code * Property Name * well Number
29913 RAGIN CAJUN "12" FEDERAL 1H
"OGRID No. * Operator Name * Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 3280.9
» Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section ‘Township Range Lot (dn Feet from the North/Soath line Feet from the East/West line County /
O 12 268 J4E 10 SOUTH 1685.5 EAST LEA /
 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Sectioa Towaship Range Lot idn Feet from the North/Snuth line Feet from the East/West line County
B 12 268 | 34E 332 NORTH 1726 EAST LEA
2 Dedicated Acres '3 Joint or Infill - | ** Consolidation Code » 'S Order No.
160

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division.
S89° 417147 2639.57 FT SBY41'53W _ 2842.60 FT “OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
NW CORMER SEC. 12 0 N O CORMER SEC. 12 ' £ hereby cerdfy that the informarion corained hersin is true and complee
LAT. = 32.0651736'N I LAT. = 32!055]523“\‘ i 1726° to the best of nn: inavledge and defief, and thut chis arganization eitier
LONG. = 103.4321776"W LONG. = 103.4236573'W T + — . N ) o
NMSP EAST (F_f) l NMSP EA)T (FT) M NE CORNER SEC. 12 owns o working interesi or unleased wineral inseresi in the lard inchuding
N = 388613.2 i N = 388627.63 P ! LAT. = 32.0651291°N . the proposed botiom hole locction or has a right to drill this well ar this
2| F = 820497 _-“ ' T = 823131.85 ; LONG. = 103.4131272W & .
8 = . H Z 2 . H NMSP EAST (F_T) 2 focation pursuant 10 @ contrace with an owner of such a mineral or working
'3 i BO]T()M_, ' = 38864156 g inieress, or (o & Yolwnary poniing agreemeit or 4 compuisory pouling
S. H ‘OF HOLE i E = 825774 41 O} orger tevetofgre anterad by the division.
" ISR [ BOTTOM OF HOLE, _ __ _ _ _ _ | =
“““““““ T Q= 5206423678 T -
g l EOLONG. = 103.4204521W" 3
pot NMSF‘ EAST (FT) —
2 ! - 388302.92 3
- i i E = 82412757 | -
= ; . ’ Printed Nane
: H gwyn.smithedvn. com
W Q CORNER SEC. 12 l ! ' £ 0 CORNER SEC. 12
AT, = 32.0579118'M | | YLALL = 32.057B695M E-imail Address
LONG. = 103.4321745W o R LONG. = 103.4131251'W_
wsp EAST (FT) ’ NMSP EAST (F1) -
¥ - 38397144 1 j N = 386000.57 *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
£ = 82051533 : | : £ = 82579734 ! hereby certify that the well location shown on this
i RACIN CAJUN! 12" FED ng{ ! z plet was plowed fram field notes of actwal survevs
8 { ELEY. = 32809’ | 2
S ; AT, = 0“0663/ N (NADB3) . B made by m{? or grd{’ﬁm e:,'};wun und that the
= S o NVO-;’ “égg_‘??(?_:_”; 4| same zr‘h@‘agd‘coneumﬁebﬁr of my belief
; INMS =
eI+ e e I o CalP 0
3 ! b surrace ! o s Vi A 1=
) ; ~ : o
; : | i LOCATION ! ©
s ; o roneh <n | 5F CoRMER Sec. 12 &
-|SW CORNER SEC. 12 ! S Q CORNER SEC. 12 = 32.0506145N |7 ||y
LAT, = 32.0506454'N (AT = 32.0500485N Pyt R b
LONG. = 1034321678 EONG. = 10342 ‘ . NMSP EAST (FT) ‘ ’
NHSP ZAST (FT) ’ NMSP 3%4;537 ’(5? e = 383361.28 S!mure;mu} R
N ; géogjg :g ‘L ; 5'!31?3 8g | | ARS.5" = 825620.48 -(_mnmu \‘umber‘ 1 & { ‘MIJ\'}"’ JARAMILLOL PLS 1270
NBI313E 263950 T NBY 48°34"C 264162 77 SURVEYNO. L1724
PP: 1C' FSL & 1686° FEI

AUv 2 5 2014



District

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, Nt 38240

s 57513036161 Fac SRECITRIRS MRy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

811 S. Firsi St.., Artesia, NM 83210

Phone: (375) 748-1283 £

District HE

1000 Rio Beazos Road, Aztee, NM3

as; (373) 748-9720

Phane: (305) 334-6178 Fax: (305] 3346170

BN e s RECEIVED

Phone: (505) 476~ 3460 Fax: (503}

NOV 102014

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised August 1,.2011
Subinit one copy to-appropriale
District Office

[J. AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

" API Number  Pogl.Code :& bm [« * Pool Name
30 )AB- 4 29527 DS HY-CANTON, DELAWARE sy/
! Property fgde v 3 PropertyName § Well Number
RAGIN CAJUN 12 FED 2H
® Operator Name ? Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 3277.6
© Surface Location
UL or lot no. Sectlon | Township Range Lot tdn Feet'from the North/South line Feet.from the East/West line County
M 12 268 4E 10 SOUTH 1135 WEST LEA
' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot'no. Section | Township Range Lot 1do Feet from the Norit/South line Feet from-the East/West line County.
C .12 26S 4 E 330 NORTH 1980 WEST LEA
" Dedicated Acres |'“Joint or [afill  |** Consolidation Code | " Order No.
160
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests.have been consolidated or a non-stafidard unit has béen approved by the
division.
NBY'4I'IAE  2639.97 1 NBT41US2E 264301 FT "QPERATOR CERTIFICATION
T " N Q CORNER SEC. 12 1 NE CORNER SEC. 12 1 hereby cenify thid the infosmwiion contained herein is true and complete
‘ LAT. = 32.0551523'N | = 32.0651291'“ 10 the best of ny knondedge and befief, and that this orgarizasion either
NW CORNER SEC. 12 T 1980 LONﬁ"M;P }03'42:22; Sl i LONG. = 1034151272 owns @ working interest or wileased ntineral incerest in dhe iand inchuding
WAT. = 32.065‘1:735‘N { ,9) N = 188627.63 i N}TS: ggﬁsﬁrﬁ(qg e proposed botom Jiole lacatian or has a right ra drill duis well at this
§ LONG. = 103.4321776'W ¢ " € = 8.23131.85 | £ = 825774.41 § focation prrsiant 1 ¢ conreet.with «n owner of such a mieral or working
g- :MEPBBEBASI 3 (g') 8 OTI’TOM i { Lo"_ intenest. or fo a voliniary pooling agreemen: or a compulsory pooling
Gl < 82040231 OF HoLE { & :
= e HOoe b Toeie dodfories — — 1
_____ BOTTOM'OF HOLE TLATUDE AND LONGITUDE COORDINATES
2 Lar, = 3200642507 | ieritan DATOW OF 1983 (WADS3). z
8 LONG. = 103.4257856°W | LISTED NEW. MEXICO STATE |PLANE EAST '4-
3 NMSP EAST (FT) COORDINATES ARE GRID (NADB3). BASIS @
! N = 38835409 | OF BEARING AND DISTANCES USED ARE 7 Ravid
E = 82247527 . NEW MEXICO' STATE PLANE {EAST Printed Name
f i COORDINATES NODIFIED- TO {THE .
f ! SURFACE. { .
W Q CORNER SEC. 12 ' E O CORNER SEC. 12 david.cook@dvn.com
LAT. = 32.0576118N | } | WAL = 32.0578695N E-mail Adress
LONG. = 1034321748W o Ao o | AONG = 103415125TW
| NMSP EAST (FT ’)’7 NMSP EAST (FT) - :
N = 385971.(44) i l ! N = 386000:58 “SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
E = 82051533 ,‘ | [ E = 82579754 1 hereby certify that the well focativn shown on this
| | pldt was plotted fmr;r/fqldnme: ofactual surveys
g ' 1 § le b T s 3¢
b RAGIN CAJUN " 12" FED #2H | i 5 | mcerme "’ﬁ""z‘\@yﬁ‘
- ELEV. = 3277.6 o || same is true ard KTa€T e &
2 (AT. = 32.0506765'N (NAD83) b | - £
=| _ _LONG. = 103.4285051W_ _ __ _ . _ _ _ __ _ _ b ] APRIL17. 20¥32f
NMSP_EAST (FT) s ek
E N = 383348.8% A// t % Date of Survey;
I E = 821874.2 | B
& 7 SE CORNER SEC. 12|
Al sureace SW CORNER SEC. 12 |S Q CORNER SEC. 12 1 |37 = 370508145 =
LOCATION LAT. = 32.0506494'N | LAT. = 32.0506483'N | LONG. = 103.4151235'W
\/\ LONG. = 103.4321678'W ILONG. = 103.4236490°W ‘ NUSP EAST ¢FT)
o NMSP_EAST (FI) | lw oy N = 36336128 -
£ N = 33332250 1oN= . F = 32532048
1135 2 = B05H46 E=B2317838 . SURVEYNO. 2%
SBY31°42'W 263990 1 ‘7 SBA46'S4W 264202 FT

PP: 10 FSL & 1345 FWL

~tl\

R
pr}/{‘g_"ﬂ\ﬂ‘




HOBBS OCD
?Gj?;ﬁ-[hmh[h Hobbs, NM §8240 NOV 1 0 2014

Phonc: {375) 3936161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
Distrigt 1t

811 S, First St.. Artesin. NM.§8210 RECEIVE
Phione: (375) 748-1233 Fax: {375) 748-9720
Districy ]

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec: NM 37410
Phoge: (505) ‘3'-6”8 Fax: (303) 334-6470
Digtrict 1V

1220 5. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe. NM 37503
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (305) 476-3462

, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

State of New Mexico

122G South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505 [0 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE EDICATION PLAT

" APY Number * Poot Code 3 Pool Name
30-025- 42257 | 472 AR fraHr-cANYON: DELAWARE <)
rty Code 3 Property Nanie ’ © Well Number
Lf RAGIN CAJUN.12 FED 3H
TOGRID No * Operator Name ? Ekvation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 32779
» Surface Location
ULorlotao. | Section | Township Range Lot tdn Feet from the Nortli/South line Feét irom the East/West:line County
M 12 26S 34E 10 SOUTH 1085 WEST LEA
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or.lot no: Section | Township Range Lot idn Feet from the NorthSouth Line Feet from the East/West line Couaty
D 12 268 34E 330 NORTH 660 WEST LEA
2 Dedicated Acres "’ Jointor [nfill | Consolidation Code | Order No.
160

No allowable will be-assigned to this completion until
division:

all interests have been consolidated or a.non-standard unit has been approved by the

VALY "E 2639.97 FT NBY'41'52°E 264301 FT 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
NW CORNER SEC. 12 N Q CO! RNER SEC. 12 NE CORNER SEC. 12 1 heretyy certifye thai ihe information comained herein 13 irue and complere
W, =  3R.0651736N LAT. = 3P0651523N AT. = 32.0651291'N 10 the best of ury briowledge and beliaf. and that this arganization either
;——580 LONG. = ‘P] 4321776 LON ﬁ s= :’22;5)73“ i LONG. = 1034151772% auny a norking imievest or wileased mineral interest. in ke land incliading
” ;?a ::M:P}BEBAS 3_({2]-) N = 388627. 63 I NMSS %ﬂsslﬂ(?s) the propased botrom hote focation or has a right io drill this weil af this
§v RL 820492.31 E= @3131.85 I £ = 825774.41 § focarian pursuant te a contract with i ownerof surlt a miners! or woiking
2 80TTOM ’/ | | S_ iiterest, or 1a a voluntary pooling agreement or a comgalsory pooling
@ OF HOLE ( | [ 8 -
< - — BOTTOM Ok — — —— 'ﬁ'u‘o'i AND LONGITUDE Toowaes. T _“"‘
- [AT. = 32 0642614 N A .
8 LONG. = 103.4300471W | ARE SHOWN USING THE ? | s Da‘f’” 2014
2 NMSP EAST (T .mmcm DATUM OF 1983 (NADB3). =
8 N = 388286.89 e e i EoaD) Baos ol PN
oo .
) E = 821155.08! | OF BEARING AND DISTANCEE USED ARE ) D?V'd H. Cook
| e T B e P
i COORDINA D 70!
& / | SURFACE. i )
W Q CORMER SEC. 12 € O CORNER SEC. 12 david.cook@dvn.com
LAT, = 32.0579118'N | {  LAT. = 32.0578695N E-mail Address
LONG. = 1034320745\ b - LONG. = 103415125TW |
[NWSP EAST (FT) NMSP EAST (FT) , -
P | | i T Sess| [ "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
E = B20515.33 ! | i € = 825797.5¢ [ hereby certfy iftat the well location shown on' this
& ! b " plat was plotted from field notes of actunl surveys
] t | =1 L
S RACIN CAJUN !‘, 12" FED #3H . | § made by me or zmdermy supervision, and that the
e ELEV. = 3277.9 ; ! ot || same is true aﬂd@rreélﬁ ‘g;(; my belief.
= LAT. = 32.0506F66'N (NADB3) ] a {
t’/.a_LOﬂ_G_-__]Di4186_S_o§_W____Wﬁ_{_____,,.__é_ ______ J APR]LI726 ‘;.’Vx
A — RNSP EAST (FT) .
8 N = 38334843 | i &
0 £ = 82162421 | i °
3 | °
W CORNER SEC. 12 S Q CORNER SEC. 12 SE CORNER SEC. 127
A surrace : O bsvsiasn (AT = 320506483 (AT = 320508145N |
LOCATION LONG. = 103.432i578W  |LONC. = 103423640 | LONG. = 103.4151235W (
NMSP EAST (FT) | NMSP EAST nuse exsT (FT) | €
N = 383320.% | N = 38335122 ! N = 3833?1425
b 108 £ = 820539.46 | E = B23178.8 £ = 82582048
o4 - 0 »
KEEHEA 2639.90 FT SBY4654°W  2642.02 FT

PP: 10 FSL & 1085 FWL




District 1
1623 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM 83240
Phone: {373) 393-6161 Fax: {373) 393.0720
811 8. First Si.. Avtesia. NM 38210
Phonu: {$75) 748- 1283 Fax: (3731 7489720
Disiricy 1
1000 Rio Brasos Roud, Aztec. NM 37210
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fux: (303) 3346170
Disinict 1V

" 1220 S. Si. Francis Or.. Santa Fe. NM 57305
Phone: {303) 4763460 Fax: (3033 476.3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources DéPartment
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION .

State of New Mexico

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

o®S ocP

19

3

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
fLQ\N Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

g0 [ AMENDED REPORT

TAP! Number * Poul Code ¥ Poul Name
30-025-41259 97597 Jabalina; Delaware
: Property Cude > Property Name ® Well Number
40007 RAGIN CAJUN "13" FEDERAL IH
"OGRID No. s Operator Name 7 Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 3244.7
" Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South tine Feet from the East/West line County
N 13 268 4E 330 SOUTH 1345 WEST LEA
"' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or ot no. Section ‘Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C 13 26S | 34E 387294, NORTH 20247, | WEST LEA
"> Dedicated Acres | T Joint or [afill | T Cansalidation Code B order o 17
160
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.
17 .
S89°3145W 263950 FT $B9'46'54°W __ 264162 FT OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
[ - N O CORMER SEC. 13 ' NE CORNER SEC. 13 1 heraby certify that the informanion contained herein is irve and complete
! 2 LAT. = $2.0506483N | AT, = 32.0506145'N 10 the best of my knowledge and belief, und il this organizasion either
_2021ﬂ . = f103.236350W [ LONG. = 1034151235 e oot o oased minornlmrest o e o i
Nw CORNER SECA |_:. | NMSP EAST (F‘) NMSP EAST ("T OuIE a working Drteresi or npleased mineral nerest on e iaml including
LAl = 32.05C8494'N N = 383251.2 ‘ = 2 the proposed botiom hole locatian or has a vight ie drifl this well a1 this
i, 2 383361.28 | =
»n |[LONG. = 102.4321578'W £ = B23178.88 - 32532048 |2
8 MMSP EAST (F[) - B | = 825820.4 § location pursiaon (0 a coniract with an et of sich a minerad or working
';‘5_ = J83329.50 soTtomM 5 g. interest, or io a voftunniy pooling agraément or o compulsory pooling
‘LS_ E = 820539.46 -OF HOLE H :- ostdey heretofore eneered by the division.
m BOTTOM OF HOLE. ]
N it I R B Rt 5 ;fm?m Wetiase 8/8/2014
N .= . 7 4 p— .
A NMSP EAST (F[) X 2 NIt Date
B N = 38301535 ’ e
; £ = 82252197 | o Megan Moravec, Regulatory Analyst
Printed Name
I
W 0 CORMER SEC. 13 ! E O CORNER SEC. 13 Megan.Moravec@dvn.com
= 32.0433883N | AT, = 32.0433463'N E-mait Address
LONG. = 103.4316¢6w | | | ] L_O_flCH=__!_0.>_4|5_12£‘N
WMsP EaST (F7) ( NMSP EAST (FT)
= 380687.95 = 380717.18 *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
= B20562.50 , E = B25843.67 [ liereby certifv that the well location shoven on ihis
1 = | plat was ploued from field notes of actual survevs
@ =]
§ RACGIN CWJUN "13" FED #1H : § macde by me or under niv supenision and that the
= ELEV. = (32447 ~ ] { ‘Yose belie)
) A b . < 5 || scwme s vue and corgect 19 the oS pfmy elief.
P e I A PR o
iG. =1105p/8189w . ] JULY 19. 701.2; e v‘./,',’,
————— I NMSP EABT (A7) ~ L
5 N = 378386.45 } @ ‘
3| SW CORNER SEC. 13 E 821p28. 12 =
=3 = = “O. -
: = 32.0361362°N | =
Sl iove - Tosas o | St CORNER SEC. 13 |
= WP ExST () b |- SURFACE | G = 320360868
= 378045.74 5 LOCATION LONG. = 103.4151232°W
c !
;__8.2_0_58___6291345' l ’ NMSP EAST (FT) ean«fﬁeﬂlol Fofessiona) S L\or S
N = 378076.
‘ - azggag.gg | Genificae Numtrfl, 1’724%1 N m}u‘o pLS 15797
MBY424SE 2639.84 FT N3542'45°E  2839.64 FT "lu“”umm EYNO. 1173

PP: 330' FSL & 1345' FWL, Sec 13, T26S, R34E

Project Area:
Producing Arca:

I



District [

16235 N. French Dr.. Hobbs. NM §8740
Phone: (3751 393-6161 Fux: (373) 393-0720)
Ristricy

S11 S, Prst Se.. Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (373) T48-1283 Fax: (573) 748.9720
Districs 1)

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztee, NM $7410
Phone: {305) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 234-6170
Riswigt 1V

1220 S. S, Francis Dr.. Sama Fe, NM §75058
Phone: (303) 476-3460 Fax: {503) 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources BIQRRHQED

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 873505

AUG L § 2014

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

[J AMENDED REPORT

RECEIVED
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

TAPL Number  pPonl Code ~ Poul Name
30-025-41273 97597 Delaware; Jabalina, SW
i Property Code > Property Name © \Welt Number
40007 RAGIN CAJUN "13" FEDERAL 2H
TOGRID No. ¥ Operator Name 7 Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 3245.2
" Surtace Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot kdn Fect from the Nortl/South line Feet from the East/West line County
M 13 268 34E 330 SOUTH 1295 WEST LEA
"' Bottom Hole Location [f Different Fram Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 13 26S 34 E }A’I 4 NORTH }3? WEST LEA
T Dedicated Acres | 1 Joint or Infilt | | Consofidation Cade ’7" B Order boq‘%
160
No allowable will be assigned to this completion untit all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.
$89'31'43'W_ 2639.50 T S89°46'54'W__ 264162 T 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
- CORNER SEC. 13 I'N O CORNER SEC. 13 NE CORNER SEC. 13 1 heveby centify that the informuion contained herein is true wid complete
z - =_ ?5303;(5)251459743 P:V ! SA](-: == :iflfigggngNw { LQNG. _= ]?)2:’)25]%?532\': 1o the best of my knowtedye and befief, and ihat this orgamizarion either
4 38" SP EAST (ﬂ') | NMSP EAST (Fr) ‘ _NMSP EAST J(n) anns a working interest or undeased niinerad interest in the land incliuding
M= 383329.50 | N = 383351.22 | = 383361.28 | the proposed botiom liole location or has a right to drill this well af ihis
w - p
8 E|= 820535.46 ' £ = 825178.88 ‘ E = 825820.43 8 Incation pruxuant 1o ¢ conract with an gnner of such a minervd or working
"g. L BOT TOM ‘ ‘ § interest, or 1o g \oluntary pooling agreement or u compulsory poofing
%: HOLE I { :’ order heretofore entorad by the division,
™ BOTTOM OF HOLE, _ __ __ _ _ __ SR M
- T T T T BT = SzosdTeEw %’2 s
2 LONC. = 103.4300375W ! gl Bt J /1372014
s NMSP EAST (Ff) | & Signatare Dac
] = 383004.99 ! jind
! E = 821202.22 | | ) Megan Moravee, Regulatory Analyst
) Printed Nane
i )
| !
w 0 FORNER SEC. |i3 ' £ O CORNER SEC. 13 Megan.Moravec@dvn.com
LAT. $ 32.0433883 { { AT = 32.0433463N E-uail Address
LONG.|= 103.4321646W | l‘ o __ . lONG. = 103.4151212W |
WWSP{EAST (FT) ~ | r ' wsp EAST (FT) - -
M = §80687.95 I 1 = 380717.18 SSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
E = §20562.50 ! | E = B25843.67 1 hereby certifv that the well location shown on this
| I = I} platwas ploted from field notes of actual surveys
g ‘ ' g e by mie or under my supervision, and that the
b5 RACIN C'AJUNI "18° FED 42H \ 8 made by e or under my supervision, and that the
% E’L\_TEV ==3§2015103 12N (NAOB3) , 5 same is true and correct io the bfﬂ of my belief.
o | _LONG. = 1034279813W __ _ __ . __ __ _ __ | JULY 192012 G\ AL
NN - NMSP EaST (1%) ';’ i Ky z\\"F, JAA; 7/’;,,
N = 37 7 o te 0 um,.y\. \, e )
QJ SW CPRNER SEC. 1 oo oase e S L2
oAt E 32.0361362N - a | o 4 A
TJLONG] = 1034321585 | | Se coRNER SEC. 13
| N B | ER
~4 NMSP] EAST (FT) g (fé’g F?.‘SE I | LT = 320360868'N . g..//
N = p7B04G.74 . A ‘ | LONG. = 103.4151232W T L
£ = 20586'291’1 | ! NMSP EAST (FT) i 0|'l’| ahatSurveyor: R
| i N = 378076.23 ot P NG
- ficate TMON F. JARAM LS 12707
; | E = 825865.50 Cenlic "“\“"l,, \ _" @\@ ;O -
NSG'4245'E  2639.64 FT NBG'42'45"E  2639.64 FT (7 - 174
i LAND&
A I LAE
PP: 330' FSL & 1295 FWL, Sec 13, T26S, R34E Sec 13, T26S, R34E Project Area: 7

Producing Area: ==

AUG 25 2014



woBas OcP

%‘{{E\:L'meh Dr.. Hobbs, MM 2 @) 2 State of New Mexico Form C-102
23 N, Frend 3r., Hol ..; M <4 i ) e 3 b
o 0731 3930101 F“""}W’“ 1 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department b Revised August 1, 2011
- ) i ubmit one copy {0 appropriate
P 57 s P 55y 5 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Py ° OPPEOP
oac: (573 3 Fav 4575) & District Office
iy \,ED 9 . isD
1000 Rio Brizos Road. Astee. NM !RﬁcE\ 1“20 South St FlanClb T
Phaute: 503} 334-6178 Fax; (505) 3346170 <nA AMEN T
o0 ‘ Santa Fe, NM 87503 [J AMENDED REPOR

1220 S. St Francis Dr.. Santa Fe. NM $73503
Phane: {305} 176-346D Fax: (305) §56-3362

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAG,E.DEDICATION PLAT

TAPE Number “ Pool oy Pool Name
3003 | 41207 | TN, S0
¥ Property Code ” Property Name % Weh Number
3 K4 RATTLESNAKE "13" FEDERAL 2H
"OGRIB N, * ® Operator Name 7 Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 32813
¥ Surface Location
UL or lot ne. Secton Township Range Lot idn Feet from the Nonb/South line Feet from the E£ast/\Vest fine County
B 13 26 S 4E 25 NORTH 1650 EAST LEA
'* Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot fdn Feet from the North/South line Feet [rom the East/West line County
8] 13 26S MHE 330 SOUTH 1650 EAST LEA
= Dedicated Acres Jointor taflil | Consolidation Code |~ Qeder No.
160

No atlowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

Vi -
S393143% 263350 §T SRY4R'SEW 284162 FT ! QPEB‘\TOR CERTIFIQAFION
NW CORNER SEC. 13 T N O CORNER SEC. 13 1550 1 hereln: cernify that dwe inforennon coniained herein is tnee und complote
LAT. = 32.0506494'N i LAT. = 32.0506483N N H NE POR;")EROS(Sjgcn; lg 10 thee Desi of ey ksondedge vixd bebief. and v this crguniznsion sitker
LONE. = 103.4321678W LDNEM;PW?QZ?F;)QU” e / LONG - 103, “‘,;QW s a wwting incerest o unfensed rrimernl imeresi in che land including
muipﬁi‘?;g_(g) = J;;fy_,l 22 1 NMSP EAST (FT) the proposid borpm hate iocatian or has o right (0 Jrill dus well ar diis
wE = 820539.48 E = EI‘)}]?BJ . "‘E f g;g%ig :§> location Rorsuch 19 a contracs with w1 ovamer of Such g ineval or warkirg
§' H SURFACE N E Unerest or o a volireary peoling agreemm o a compsory povling
% | ; LOCATION = rewfie enterzsieny the division,
e . . RATTLESNAKE "137, FED j2H _ __ _ ° ,
i [ A TELEV. = 3781 { L 3/20/2013
> ) LAT. = 32.0505863'M (NADS3} 2 Sn,m Due
= LONG. = 103.4204483'% :
o . . .
& N“SPJ%?STZQ(?) ; David H. Cook Regulatory Specialist
A v = 2 - G
i € = 82:17083 4 Prnised Name
4 . avid.cook@dvn.com
W Q CORNER SEC, 13 / b€ o conner Sec. 15 david cooki@dvn.
LAT, = 32.04338BYN | ' | LAT. = 32.0433453N E-mail Address
LONG. = 103.4321645W L oMC. = 503.415:212W]
NMSP EAST (77 CooT T ‘ : WMSP EAST (7| o
S ) , . VT %orial | "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
= B20582.50 ‘ i | £ = 82384387 { hereby centify drat the weli location shown on this
H { } plat was plotted from field notes of actuul surveys
- r
é’ i ;/ // = made by me or under my supervision. and thai the
o ! N
é- ! 7/ ,Z} same s vue and Qorr @ jw lle.gt of v belief
~ . _ . _ _ BOTTOM OF HOLE. _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ 1% | ocroser bﬁ{j\* 4 .,
o TArT = 320370095N i . = i 4— =
2 v LONG, = 103.4204474% | S¢ CORNER SEC. 13| [ PPe° “‘Z'“’N @V e g
& . NMSP EAST (FT) | LAl = 32.0350868'N | ; ‘ =
5 N = 37838794 L LONG. = 1034151232 |2 7
7| SW CORNER SEC. 13 £ =l82e21278 g NMSP EAST (FT) |2 o
LAT. = 32.0361362'M " ) P : . s e s -
: L BOTTOM . N = 178076.23 A f ssiofal.S
LONG. = 103.4321589W AN / £ = 82536550 ./ f‘ﬁ‘ ' fios
Wsp EAST (F7) i : 1650° | Copficate oy Fil I )\F JARAMILL \vl,swm
£ ‘- gzgg;g ;; ( ! T ”’/% SR \4307
= — 1 —_— ' ’/1 L U — ll‘,‘) LANO \s\\‘
WBG 4245 25964 FI I TRETISE 265954 6 e

PP: 25 FNL & 1630 FEL E_/G 7-2 -2o013



3 13etel Faxe R
H
Distric

S1ES. First St Aitesaa, NM S

EEERAIY] 4807 [‘)]EC 0 9 20\

230
6170

Phoae (3754
Civricy ti1

N Riv Brazos Road. Aztee, )
Phone: (2057 334-6178 Fax: (3033 33

Fax: (37

Francis De., Santa Fe, NM $7303
$1 476-3460 Fax: (3051 4763462

RECEIVED

State of New Mexico

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

j0BES I-Swrgy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
3 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102

Revised August 1. 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

[J AMENDED REPORT

APl Number * Paol Code + Pani Name
'3&"/14’* 15¢( PT7ET7 7"/3#1—/#»' :DEsiepne, 5w
“property Code ¥ Property Name 7 % Well Number
Y0276 RAGIN CAJUN 14 FEDERAL 1H
TQGRID Nd. 8 Operator Name ? Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 32237
» Surface Location
UL or tot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the NortivSouth line Feet fram the East/West line County
P 14 268 ME 330 SOUTH 330 EAST LEA
" Bottom Hole Location If Difterent From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot fdn Fect from the North/South fine Feet from the East/West line County
P It 268 4 E 990 SOUTH 330 EAST LEA
'* Dedicated Acres | ' Joint oe Infill | " Consolidation Code | ** Order No.
200

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division.
| i
H i
23 | i w g%
SB[ W 0 CORNER SEC. 11 | £ Q CORNER SEC. 12
DETAT. = 3205794700 AT = SZOSTO1BH (S
| LONG. = 1034492589 _ S __LONG. = _103.4321745w 3%
[NuSP EAST (T) ] | NNSP EAST (FT)
N o= 385040 a9 S8C 11 N o= 38537144
€ = 31522701 | ; I g = aesisas|_
2 ¥
g ! | i g
3| i gofriom i3
. - . OFHOLETN_ |
[ o o i coomn ™ ™ porrow oF RoLe s
Bl SlGan SRS s s20s%730N —30 2
° AUEROW DN O 193 U083 o LONG, = 1034332357 8
@ o, S o7 AP & Sew i NLISP 5T (FT) o 5
3 MEXICO STATE Rang .AST lNﬁC!l) - }B,)B‘y 55 53
COOEUIMATES WODIFED O . - BZ(YZ(]O Py > //
$39°3129% | 2648.8¢ F1 SBY 41 AO\&L 264530 FT
MW CORNER SEC. 14] na LDF‘_HB? SEC. 14 | NE CORNER SEC. 14}~
LAT: = 32.0506918M, LAT. 3205087 1°N AT = 32.0506494°%
LG = 103.4492558W u)m.. 1034407066 LONG. = 103.4321678W
g nusp 281 ()Y NM'SP EAST (FT) | MusP €T () 3
Sy 2 w0 | = 38331519 N = 38332950 |3
3 E = 815244.90 | t = 437893.70 ~ T = 82052048 |
- ! ' & 2
” 1 g N
L e e e — oy —— ==
H | 2
2 =
= 14 k o
: | » g
| £ 0 CORMER SEC. 14
) 1AT = 32.043383Y
1 L —_— - X
1o sp 7
RAGIN CAJUN " 14 F2ZDERAL 378 7 0687 9%
| ELEL = 31237 | = 32086250
@ AT = J20370446N (NADBS} g
2 ULONG. = 103.4337246W S
ES NUSP EAST (FT)  SURFACE. \ =
B = 378377.% £OCATION I Tle
- € = 87025128 , =
- - — — L PR _;>_- e — e - B
N ! , I
< : i
S1sw CORMR SEC. S O CORMER SEC. 34 SE CORNER SE7 =
= REIEETN UT. = 3203514788 LA = 320 - &
= 0LU9253 10N, = TOLHCIHN NG, < 034NN N2
NUSP ZAST {FT) SP 2] HMEP ST (FT) 33
n o= 378020.7C - 7803198 N o= 37804374
€ = 315188.38 | r = 81793857 © = 820536.29
NBO4S'22E 254370 FT NBY3E'57°C 254778 1

" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

i herahy certify that the infarmaiton coniained hereini is inee and complers
10 the best of my knowiedze and belief. und that this orgasization cither
owns o working interest or unieused mineral interest in ihe land incliviing
the proposed doticm hote location or as a nignt o dill this well at dus
locanon pursuan to a contract with an owner of such a mineraf o working

inferest. or o ¢ vohunery poeling agreement or u compadsony pooling

J /28/2«5

Datc

order herer

W2 oered wﬁon.

Sienature.

David Cook, Regulatory Specialist

Printed Nawe

Dayid.Cook@dvn.com

E-mail Address

*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

[ herebv certfe that the well tocarion shown on this

plat was plotted from ficld notes of uctual swrvevs
- -

) 12
Sigmajdre ;:?N ss'e"g ¥
Ceniticare ,\u}&

r!mw;yr AR gym L7 PLS 12797
. Q‘,R«c\ NO. 1690A

DEC 10208 R



E-CERTIFIED MAILING LIST

Commingle Mailing Reference:

Repondent Name/Address:

Lowe Partners LP
P.O. Box 832
Midland, TX 79702

Chevron USA Inc.
P.O. Box 730436
Dallas, TX 75373

Jared Partners LTD
P.O. Box 51451
Midland, TX 79710

Penwell Employee Royalty Pool
310 W. Wall Ste. 1001
Midland, TX 79701

C. Mark Wheeler
24 Smith Rd. Ste. 405
Midland, TX 79705

John Lawrence Thoma
P.O. Box 17656
Golden, CO 80402

Sandra Mary Thoma
8530 Mill Run Rd.
Athens, TX 75751

Paul R. Barwis
P.O. Box 230
Midland, TX 79702

ONRR
P.O. Box 25627
Denver, CO 80225

Ragin Cajun

E-Certified Mailing Number:

9171999991703565024824

9171999991703565024831

9171999991703565024848

9171999991703565024855

9171999991703565024862

9171999991703565024879

9171999991703565024886

9171999991703565024893

9171999991703565024909



devon

Devon Energy Production Company
333 W. Sheridan Avenue
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102
Phone: (405)-652-7970
Erin Workman@dvn.com
May 24, 2015

CERTIFIED MAIL
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Interest Owners

Re: Central Tank Battery
Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 1H, Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 2H, Ragin Cajun 12 Fed 3H, Ragin Cajun
13 Fed 1H, Ragin Cajun 13 Fed 2H, Ragin Cajun 14 Fed 1H, Rattlesnake 13 Fed 2H
Sec.,T, R: Sec 12, T26S, R34E, Sec 13, T26S, R34E, & Sec. 14, T26S, R34E

Lease: NMNM100567, NMNM100568, & NMNM094118
API: 30-025-41188, 30-025-42256, 30-025-42257, 30-025-41259, & 30-025-41273
30-025-41541, & 30-025-41247
Pool: Jabalina; Delaware SW
County: Lea Co., New Mexico
Gentlemen:

This is to advise you that Devon Energy Production Company, LP, is filing an application with the
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division (“NMOCD”) & Bureau of Land Management seeking approval
for a Central Tank Battery for the above mentioned wells.
A copy of our application submitted is attached.
Any objections or requests that a hearing should be held regarding this application must be
submitted to the New Mexico Qil Conservation Division Santa Fe office within 20 days from the
date of this letter.
Please contact the undersigned at (405) 552-7970 should you have any questions or need
anything further.
Sincerely,
Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.

orkman

Regulatory Compliance Professional

Enclosure












